- : KZRV, LP
0985 N 90O W
Shipshewana, IN 46565

USA

RECREATIONAL

VEHICLES

" TRI-AM RV CENTER OF EAST TENNESSEE, INC.
1202 IDELL ROAD
BULLS GAP, TN 37711

A_FLR

A PKG
A_PKG
A_PKG

A _OPT
A_OPT
A_SLS
A_INC
FREIGHT4
LSUR4

2025 Connect Mini CM181FKK

VIN: 4EZTM181XS4055389
KZ Advantage Package
KZ Convenience Package
N/C KZ Convenience Package
24" TV wlInside/Outside Bracket
Single Axle Goodyear Tires (Mandatory)
RVIA Seal
Nomad
Unit Freight Plant 4 Single~~~
Freight Surcharge Plant 4 Single

Manufacturer's
Suggested Retail
Price

TI-AM RV CENTER OF EAST TENNESSEE, INC.
1202 IDELL ROAD
BULLS GAP, TN 37711

&

35,032.50

3,233.25
1,073.25
(1,073.25)

438.75
337.50
96.00
1,122.00
207.00

$40,467.00

1 & R AR e

Manufacturer’s Suggested Retail Price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep and/or options installed by
dealer. KZRV reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice or obligation.

All amounts shown in U.S. Funds



